


Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
1425 Tomoka Farms Rd., Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Every Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5

386.253.3330  DaytonaFleaMarket.com
Rental Inquiries: rentaloffice@daytonafleamarket.com

Advertise in the Flea Press: swoodrum@daytonafleamarket.com
NNext edition: November, December 2020, January 2021 Ad deadline: October 4th
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We have a HUGE selection of carts on
Row A-South Booths 202 through 248

We know golf carts! Don’t be fooled by copycats - we’re the real deal.
We’ll meet or beat anyone’s price, guaranteed!

Open Friday, Saturday and Sunday and by appointment Monday through Thursday
STORE: 386-947-9700  CELL: 478-455-4555

EMAIL: chrishbellamy@hotmail.com

THE GOLF CART STORE

Builder of Big O Custom Carts. If you don’t see the golf cart you’re
looking for, we’ll build it for you in just 6 weeks!

BUY • SELL • TRADE

Street-legal packages available!

Featuring Trusted
Brands:

E-Z-GO
YAMAHA

CLUB CAR

• New Carts
• Used Carts
• Refurbished Carts
• Custom Carts
• New Parts
• Used Parts
• Gas Carts• Gas Carts
• Electric Carts

See Owen on the big green aisle A-South!

35
Years in

the golf cart
business

Carts
from

$2990

If we don’t have it in stock, we can get most items within
24 hours or ship directly to your home or office
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607-765-9082
See our large selection of buildings at the corner of P-North & Row H

of Daytona

BUY OR RENT TO OWN  •  NO CREDIT CHECK  •  FREE DELIVERY & SETUP

Design your building
complete with windows
and door placement,

siding color, trim color
and roof color.

ShedsOfDaytona.com
ShedsOfDaytona@yahoo.com

SHEDS
of Daytona

Proudly offering Weather King Sheds, the Best Built Sheds in the Business!

Garages • Garden Sheds • Loft Sheds
She Sheds • Cottages • Man Caves

Cabins • Barns • Storage Sheds
FL Commercial Certified Buildings
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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger........................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona..............Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments......Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.........Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden.................A-North
6.   Goblin Cave....................................Corner Shops 54 & 43 
7.  Ocean Treasures Sea Shells..............Corner Shops 85
8. .925 Sterling Silver........................................F113-F119
9.   Cafe D’Amore.................................Corner of Main St & A
10.  Brian’s Cigar Service.......................................Main St. 55 
11.  Daytona Kettle Corn.....................................P201c,P203c
12.    Goin Nuts..................................Corner of Main St & Row P
13.  Golden Pipe Smoke Shop..........................Main St 54-58
14. Rug Gallerie........................Corner of Main St & Row C
15. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3
16. Golf Cart Store................................................A204-A226
17.  Honey Hut.........................................................P216-P222
18.  MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
19.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
20. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles..................E2 Mall  13
21. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair................2 Locations
.....................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135
22. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products.......................B244-B248
23. Art Outlet................Corner of South St & Row C-South
24. The Housewares Place..Corner of South St and Row E
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The Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market opened in the 
spring of 1981. Take a look at some of the market’s 
early years!



20



21



22



23



Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger...............................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona.........................Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments.................Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc....................Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden............................A-North
6.   Goblin Cave............................................Corner Shops 54 & 43 
7.  Ocean Treasures Sea Shells........................Corner Shops 85
8. .925 Sterling Silver.................................................F113-F119
9.   Cafe D’Amore..........................................Corner of Main St & A
10.  Brian’s Cigar Service...............................................Main St 55 
11.  Daytona Kettle Corn...........................................P201c,P203c
12.    Goin Nuts.........................................Corner of Main St & Row P
13.  Golden Pipe Smoke Shop..................................Main St 54-58
14. Rug Gallerie.............................Corner of Main St & Row C
15. Video Game Dungeon........................................E2 Mall 1,3
16. Golf Cart Store.....................................................A204-A226
17.  Honey Hut..............................................................P216-P222
18.  MikeSellsGolfCarts.com.......................................P224,P226
19.  A Burning Yearning...............................................P227,P229
20. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles....................E2 Mall  13
21. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair...................2 Locations
...........................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135
22. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products...........................B244-B248
23. Art Outlet................Corner of South St & Row C-South
24. The Housewares Place..Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket
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